
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO 1 Last start Masters winner DUB, 07/11/2022, R4, M 1M 2M 3M M2/1/2R. Steel 521392 20/0269

 2 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3M 5P M2/2/2M. Holgate 528123 9/0193

 3 ARROGANT SUZY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R3, M 5M 7P 5P M3/2L. Haaring 526118 5/0136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIPPER SNIPPER Last start placegetter TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 3P 2P M/1D. Kerr 554302 0/0132

 2 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/098

 3 CLASSY CHAMELEON Last start placegetter RIC, 30/11/2022, R2, P 3P 4Y M/1D. Wort 556192 0/092

 4 KINGSBRAE BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 5P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/088

 5 WINLOCK WIGHTON Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 8P M/1C. Tuntler 535619 0/088

 6 SUBZERO KATANA Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/064

 7 OH BABY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/11/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 7P M/1S. Mcmahon 540255 0/0102

 8 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/11/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/080

 9 SO YOU SEE First start M/1B. Mchattan 556160 0/00

 10 FERRARO MAGIC First start M/1J. Lee 550993 0/00

 11 KISEKI First start M/1J. Kerr 557787 0/00

 12 SAIKO First start M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/00

 13 DAILEE GAMBLES Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 28/11/2022, R6, P 4P M/1A. Ginn 552668 0/058

 14 ROXY TARO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 4P M/1J. Foley 547884 0/058

 15 LITTLE PATIENCE Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R12, Y 8Y M/1C. Tuntler 553660 0/025

 16 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/076

 17 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P M/1M. Holgate 554668 0/074

 18 BEIJING KLAUS Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8Y 5Y M/1J. Lee 549180 0/066

 19 LAY ME Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1D. Wort 539880 0/056

 20 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1M. Holgate 543629 0/052

 21 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/052

 22 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 8P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/050

 23 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/043

 24 OUR MAN SLIM Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/042

 25 ARROGANT OSCAR Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P M/1L. Haaring 555063 0/039

 26 JACOBITE DREAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1D. Kerr 558734 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE GOOD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 554565 2/1201

 2 JANET KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 550509 2/1195

 3 SAUDADE Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/0129

 4 NOTORIOUS HARADA Weighted points score RIC, 30/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 2Y 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/0145

 5 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/0132

 6 DANCING BETTY Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 558733 1/099

 7 NO MATTER WHAT Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 1/086

 8 LACHIE'S SHY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1162

 2 CRACKLES STREET Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/077

 3 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0129

 4 WRECKER RUBY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/077

 5 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/057

 6 SYLVIA'S SONG Weighted points score M/1S. Jones 557964 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 14/13228

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14219

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 18/10231

 2 RUN HOME JACK Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 8/7189

 3 BEAU BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1J. Bush 547235 10/3276

 4 FAST EDDIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R4, M 1M 2M 3M 4/1/1R. Steel 521392 20/8269

 5 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Muller 543544 8/7228

 6 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/1J. Barrass 531157 16/11162

 7 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 4/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/4138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2V. Pickering 542942 4/2165

 2 GOLDEN BULLET Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5/4S. Stiff 558955 1/0151

 3 MIGHTY BOOMER 1 Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 551013 4/3126

 4 JANET KEEPING 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 550509 2/1195

 5 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3M 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8193

 6 STAND FOR ME Last start placegetter TRA, 07/11/2022, R10 2P 5P 6P 5/3S. Ashman 554864 2/1150

 7 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3117

 8 GALAH Dropping in grade DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 6/5143

 9 RED HOT FRANKIE Weighted points score WPK, 16/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1C 1C 5/4R. Smith 550335 8/0285

 10 MORALES CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6222

 11 TALINGA GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1179

 12 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1147

 13 EMBARKING Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3D. Kerr 543425 2/1147

 14 SUBZERO TRANS AM Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539488 1/0144

 15 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1144

 16 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5144

 17 RUBY TARO Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P (FEL)P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4138

 18 ARROGANT SUZY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R3, M 5M 7P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 526118 5/3136

 19 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 8/4133

 20 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3126

 21 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/1117

 22 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 4Y 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/4109

 23 DOUBLE BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/0108

 24 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7108

 25 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2105

 26 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3105

 27 ARROGANT PHOENIX Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1Y 8Y 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/096

 28 LACHIE'S SHY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 2P 1/2J. Bush 544707 17/11396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY TIGER Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2G. Muller 548373 10/6318
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 28/14219

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Pickering 529623 18/10231

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 14/5195

 3 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 4/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/4138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPLIT AND STACK Last start winner DUB, 19/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 552677 4/3228

 2 TOTALLY DELUDED Last start winner DUB, 07/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3D. Wort 554909 7/1225

 3 MIGHTY BOOMER 2 Last start winner DUB, 28/11/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 551013 4/3126

 4 JAPANESE BLACK Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3G. Muller 544365 6/1246

 5 JANET KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 550509 2/1195

 6 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3117

 7 I'M BIG DEAL Dropping in grade RIC, 30/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1Y 4Y 5/1D. Wort 542724 9/7207

 8 TALINGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Pickering 547366 3/1179

 9 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2162

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 December 2022 - 06:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUPIDITY Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/0107

 2 PEACH DUTTON Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0106

 3 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0129

 4 LUMEAH LAYLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/096

 5 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/11/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/080

 6 WRECKER RUBY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/077

 7 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/057

 8 JACOBITE DREAM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1D. Kerr 558734 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OMENS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4C 5P 3/1/1A. Ginn 541814 6/5172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA BLUE ANGEL Last start winner RIC, 30/11/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Wort 551367 9/4184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE OVERPASS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2D. Wort 554914 4/2243

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 26/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 526873 14/7195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 05 December 2022

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR ROCKET Last start winner DUB, 26/11/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2D. Barnes 550332 4/2282

 2 WHAT A TEASE Last start City winner WPK, 26/11/2022, R9, C 1C 4P 6C 5/3G. Curtale 554908 6/1257

 3 ON THE OVERPASS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/11/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4D. Wort 554914 4/0243

 4 EXTERNAL LINK Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4M. Curtale 537852 5/0213

 5 OMENS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4C 5P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 6/0172

 6 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 2/0162

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 December 2022 - 06:34 AM WST


